
MASTER PROGRAM CONTACT LIST FOR PROSPECTS & CURRENT STUDENTS

PROSPECTIVE UNDERGRADUATE
STUDENT PROGRAM CONTACTS

UMBC Undergraduate Programs
(History; Political Science; Psychology; Social
Work; TLST; Computer Science*; Mechanical
Engineering*)
Abigail Granger, Assistant Director
Erin Botker, Coordinator
shadygrove@umbc.edu
301-738-6281

*UMBC Computer Science
Kim Casimbon; USGadvising@cs.umbc.edu

*UMBC Mechanical Engineering
Kim Casimbon; USGmeadvising@umbc.edu

UMD Biocomputational Engineering
Emily Bailey, Program Coordinator
biocomp@umd.edu

UMD Biological Sciences
Tracy Odim, Program Coordinator
usgbiosci@umd.edu
301-738-6007

UMD Communication
Stephen Soza, Program Admin Specialist
Raimonda Nuredini, Asst Program Director
sgcomm@umd.edu

UMD Criminology and Criminal Justice
Marwa Al-Nassir, Program Coordinator
ccjsusg@umd.edu

UMD Cyber-Physical Systems
Engineering
Brian Schoem, Program Coordinator
bschoem@umd.edu

UMD Fermentation Science (Fall 2023)
Sara Kao, Assistant Director
sarakao@umd.edu

UMD Information Science
Jacob Davidson, Advisor
usginfosci@umd.edu

UMD Smith School of Business
(Accounting; Management; Marketing)
Luke Glasgow, Program Director
Aki Giron, Program Coordinator
smithugradsg@rhsmith.umd.edu

UMD Public Health Science
Careema Yusuf, Academic Advisor
cyusuf@umd.edu

SU Exercise Science
Abby Gibson, Program Director
asgibson@salisbury.edu

SU Graphic Design
Edgar Reyes, Site Coordinator
exreyes@salisbury.edu

Towson Undergraduate Programs
(Early Childhood Ed; Elem/Special Ed)
Marc Trainum, Site Coordinator
mtrainum@towson.edu

UB Undergraduate Programs
(Simulation & Game Design; Health Mgmt)
Francisco Ruiz, Coordinator
fruiz@ubalt.edu

UMES Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt
Hyppolite Mouaffoteumo, Faculty
hmouaffoteumo@umes.edu

UMES Construction Management Tech.
Dr. Shafayet Ahmed, Lecturer
sahmed2@umes.edu

UMB School of Nursing
Kevin Maffey, UMSON Admissions
admissions.nursing@umaryland.edu

UMGC Undergrad Programs
regional.advisor@umgc.edu
cctransfer@umgc.edu (if at comm college)

BSU Entrepreneurship Certificate (SP 23)
Eric Bonsu, Program Director
ebonsu@bowiestate.edu
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PROSPECTIVE GRADUATE STUDENT
PROGRAM CONTACTS

UMBC Graduate Programs
(Industrial/Organizational Psychology; Geographic
Information Systems; Cybersecurity; Technical Management;
Biotechnology; Data Science)
Karina Jenkins
sgprofessionalprograms@umbc.edu

UMD Smith School of Business MBA
Aida Kamizi, Program Manager
akamizi@umd.edu

UMD Human Development (and related
AMASSP/ACDMR certificates)
Dr. Lauren Trakhman, Program Director
trakhman@umd.edu

UMD Math Education (Specialization in
Middle School Math)
Dr. Amy Green, Assistant Director
amygreen@umd.edu

UMD Teacher Leadership: STEM
Dr. Amy Green, Assistant Director
amygreen@umd.edu

UMD Special Education - Focus Autism
or Focus Early Childhood Birth - Age 5
Dr. Agnesanne Danehey, Program Director
adanehey@umd.edu

BSU M.Ed. Elementary & Secondary
School Administration
BSU Ed.D. Educational Leadership
Dr. Ann Hilliard; Dr. Renee Foose
ahilliard@bowiestate.edu;
rfoose@bowiestate.edu

BSU M.A. Counseling Psychology
BSU Certificate I in Addiction Counseling
Dr. Geraldine Smith
gsmith@bowiestate.edu

SU Health & Human Performance
Heather Mazzetti, Site Coordinator
hmmazzetti@salisbury.edu

UMGC Graduate Programs
regional.advisor@umgc.edu
888-335-8682

TU Special Education (MAT; MEd)
Eric Kuhn
epkuhn@towson.edu

TU Early Childhood Education
Sara Hooks, Program Director
ecedgrad@towson.edu

UB Graduate Programs
(Integrated Design; Public Administration; Health
Administration; Forensic Science: Cyber Investigations)

Francisco Ruiz, Site Manager
fruiz@ubalt.edu

UMB School of Social Work - MSW
Jessica Rider-Amin, Asst. Program Director
jrider-amin@ssw.umaryland.edu

UMB School of Nursing (FNP/DNP)
admissions.nursing@umaryland.edu

UMB Pharmaceutical Sciences
Kristina San Juan
pscgraduate@rx.umaryland.edu

UMB Medical Cannabis Science &
Therapeutics
Leah Sera and Lisa Finn
msmcst@rx.umaryland.edu

UMB B.S./M.S. Clinical Dental Hygiene
Leader
Oksana Mishler, Program Director
omishler@umaryland.edu

UMB Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in
Oral Health Science
Dr. Mary Beth Reidy, Program Director
mreidy@umaryland.edu

BSU Entrepreneurship Certificate (SP 23)
Eric Bonsu, Program Director
ebonsu@bowiestate.edu
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CURRENT UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
PROGRAM CONTACTS

UMBC History
Dr. Andrew Nolan, Program Director
nolan@umbc.edu

UMBC Political Science
Sunil Dasgupta, Program Director
sunildasgupta@umbc.edu

UMBC Psychology
Dr. Diane Alonso, Program Director
dalonso@umbc.edu
301-738-6318

UMBC Social Work
Katie Morris, Program Director
kath@umbc.edu
301-738-6312

UMBC Translational Life Science
Technology
Dr. Elizabeth Friar, Program Director
efriar1@umbc.edu

UMBC Computer Science
Jeannette Kartchner, Assoc Program Dir.
jkartch@umbc.edu

UMBC Mechanical Engineering
Dr. Chuck Eggleton
eggleton@umbc.edu

UMD Smith School of Business
Luke Glasgow, Program Director
lglasgow@rhsmith.umd.edu
301-738-6051

UMD Public Health Science
Dr. Jenny Hogdson, Program Director
jhodgson@umd.edu
301-738-6165

UMD Communication
Raimonda Nuredini, Assistant Director
rnuredin@umd.edu
301-738-6208

UMD Criminology and Criminal Justice
Dr. Wendy Stickle, Program Director
wstickle@umd.edu
301-738-6307

UMD Biological Sciences
Dr. Hadiya Woodham
hwoodham@umd.edu
301-738-6009

UMD Information Science
Tetyana Bezbabna, Assistant Director
tbezbabn@umd.edu
301-738-6243

UMD Emb. Sys. & Internet of Things
Dr. Mel Gomez, Program Director
rdgomez@umd.edu

UMD Biocomputational Engineering
Dr. Lan Ma, Program Director
lanma@umd.edu

SU Exercise Science
Abby Gibson, Program Director
asgibson@salisbury.edu
301-738-6228

SU Graphic Design
Edgar Reyes, Site Coordinator
exreyes@salisbury.edu

TU Early Childhood Education
Amy McDowell, Program Director
amcdowell@towson.edu
301-738-6085

TU Elementary/Special Education
Jennifer Schnur, Program Director
jschnur@towson.edu
301-738-6066

UMB School of Nursing
Forjet Williams, Office Manager
fwilliams@umaryland.edu
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CURRENT UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
PROGRAM CONTACTS (CON’T)

UB Health Management
Francisco Ruiz, Coordinator of Academic
Programs & Student Services:
fruiz@ubalt.edu)

UB Simulation & Game Design
Francisco Ruiz, Coordinator of Academic
Programs & Student Services:
fruiz@ubalt.edu)

UMES Hospitality and Tourism
Management
Hyppolite Mouaffoteumo, Faculty
hmouaffoteumo@umes.edu

UMES Construction Management
Technology
Dr. Shafayet Ahmed, Lecturer
sahmed2@umes.edu

UMGC Undergraduate Programs
regional.advisor@umgc.edu
888-335-8682
*Internal/Staff Use Only: John Thompson,
Director, Regional Center Operations
john.thompson@umgc.edu
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CURRENT GRADUATE STUDENT
PROGRAM CONTACTS

UMBC Graduate Programs
(Industrial/Organizational Psychology;
Geographic Information Systems;
Cybersecurity; Biotechnology; Technical
Mgmt; Data Science)
Karina Jenkins
jenkinsk@umbc.edu
301-738-6285

UMD Smith School of Business MBA
Vacant
Staff contact: Danielle Wang
dwang@umd.edu
Student contact:
smith-mpo-flexmba@umd.edu

UMD Human Development (and related
certificates)
Dr. Lauren Trakhman, Program Director
trakhman@umd.edu

UMD Math Education (Specialization in
Middle School Math)
Dr. Beatriz Quintos, Program Director
bquintos@umd.edu

UMD Teacher Leadership: STEM
Education
Dr. Amy Green, Assistant Director
amygreen@umd.edu

UMD Special Education/Severe
Disabilities
Dr. Agnesanne Danehey, Program Director
adanehey@umd.edu

BSU M.Ed. Elementary & Secondary
School Administration
BSU Ed.D. Educational Leadership
Dr. Ann Hilliard, Program Director
Dr. Renee Foose
ahilliard@bowiestate.edu
rfoose@bowiestate.edu

BSU M.A. Counseling Psychology
Certificate in Addictions Counseling
Dr. Geraldine Smith
gsmith@bowiestate.edu

BSU Entrepreneurship Certificate (SP 23)
Eric Bonsu, Program Director
ebonsu@bowiestate.edu

SU Health & Human Performance
Heather Mazzetti, Site Coordinator
hmmazzetti@salisbury.edu

TU Special Education
Eric Kuhn, Program Director
epkuhn@towson.edu

TU Early Childhood Education
Sara Hooks, Program Director
ecedgrad@towson.edu

UB Graduate Programs
(MA Integrated Design; MS Health
Administration; MS Forensic Science: Cyber
Investigations; MPA Public Administration)
Francisco Ruiz, Coordinator of Academic
Programs & Student Services:
fruiz@ubalt.edu)

UB DPA Public Administration
Aaron Wacchus
awachhaus@ubalt.edu

UMB School of Social Work (MSW)
Jessica Rider-Amin, Assistant Director
jrider-amin@ssw.umaryland.edu

UMB School of Nursing (FNP/DNP)
Bridgitte Gourley
bgourley@umaryland.edu

UMB Pharmaceutical Sciences
Kristina San Juan
pscgraduate@rx.umaryland.edu
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CURRENT GRADUATE STUDENT
PROGRAM CONTACTS (CON’T)

UMB Medical Cannabis Science &
Therapeutics
Leah Sera and Lisa Finn
msmedicalcannabis@rx.umaryland.edu

UMB Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in
Oral Health Science
Dr. Mary Beth Reidy, Program Director
mreidy@umaryland.edu

UMB B.S./M.S. Clinical Dental Hygiene
Leader
Oksana Mishler, Program Director
omishler@umaryland.edu

UMGC Graduate Programs
regional.advisor@umgc.edu
888-335-8682
*Internal/Staff Use Only: John Thompson,
Director, Regional Center Operations
john.thompson@umgc.edu
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